24204

PENDEN. ACIER PLAQUET.MILITAIRE - 40x23m

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: PLAQUES & CHARMS - Matériel: ACIER

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE

QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR
LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,012 Kg

POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
X 1 pcs

25 mm

45 mm

2 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

6 Kg

500 pcs
300 mm
200 mm
200 mm



